
IML Security Supply: Corporate
3106 South Main Street
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
Local: (801) 486-0079

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

President
Sean Steinmann
sean.steinmann@imlss.com

VP of Sales
Jon Skinner
jon.skinner@imlss.com

Chief Executive Officer
Neal Hickenlooper
neal.hickenlooper@imlss.com

Personnel Executive
Bob Steinmann
bob.steinmann@imlss.com

VP of Human Resources
Russ Perkins
russ.perkins@imlss.com

Director of Technology - BD
Paul Smith
psmith@brilldes.com

VP of Operations
Mike Bruns
mike.bruns@imlss.com

EXECUTIVE TEAM

NATIONAL GLASS TEAM

Accounting Manager
Alice Lindgaard
alice.lindgaard@imlss.com 

Sr Accounting Clerk
Brooke Peterson
brooke.peterson@imlss.com

Accounting Coordinator
Kellie Kinghorn
kellie.kinghorn@imlss.com

AR Credit Analyst
Brooklyn Mace
brooklyn.mace@imlss.com 

AR Credit Analyst
Haley Dunford
haley.dunford@imlss.com 

AR Credit Analyst
Bri Taylor
bri.taylor@imlss.com 

Administrative Support
Elaine Posner
elaine.posner@imlss.com 

AR Credit Analyst 
Sami Perez
sami.perez@imlss.com 

AR Credit Analyst
Mindy Steel
mindy.steel@imlss.com

AR Credit Analyst
Kirsten Smith
kirsten.smith@imlss.com 

AR Credit Analyst
Abby Jones
abby.jones@imlss.com

Admin / Receptionist
Heather Whitmore
heather.whitmore@imlss.com

Admin / Receptionist
Rene Matelski
rene.matelski@imlss.com

Admin / Accounts Payable
Valerie Tate
accounts.payable@imlss.com

Admin / Receptionist
Samantha Bridge
samantha.bridge@imlss.com

Administrative Assistant
Emily Starr
emily.starr@imlss.com

Administrative Assistant
Jayken Snow
jayken.snow@imlss.com

ACCOUNTING / ADMIN DEPARTMENT
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CORPORATE TEAM
Regional Director - West
Acacia Moore
acacia.moore@imlss.com 

Warehouse Logistics Manager
Jack Brewer
jack.brewer@imlss.com 

Regional Director - Central
Ron Ash
ron.ash@imlss.com 

Director Strategic Partnerships
Michael Clebnik 
michael.clebnik@imlss.com

Process Development Manager
Susan Napier
susan.napier@imlss.com

Corporate Trainer
Steve Martinez
steve.martinez@imlss.com

Training Development
Russ Tarver
russ.tarver@imlss.com

Executive Assistant 
Christy Nickel
christy.nickel@imlss.com

HR Assistant
Lindsey Davis
lindsey.davis@imlss.com

Operations Coordinator
Nicolas Tollstrup
nicolas.tollstrup@imlss.com

Regional Sales Manager
Michael Katz
mike.katz@imlss.com

Business Development
Manager - Openings
Chris Napier
chris.napier@imlss.com

Project Business Development
Manager
Cheryl First
cheryl.first@imlss.com

Glass Project Ops Manager 
Vicki Winkles
vicki.winkles@imlss.com 

Sales Development Manager
Bill Smoyer
bill.smoyer@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Cass Buczek 
cass.buczek@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Corey Parr
corey.parr@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Russell Hrouda 
russell.hrouda@imlss.com

neal.hickenlooper@imlss.com
neal.hickenlooper@imlss.com
neal.hickenlooper@imlss.com


Director of Marketing
Donny Cox
donny.cox@imlss.com 

Marketing Operations Manager
Crystal Hickenlooper
crystal.hickenlooper@imlss.com 

Marketing/Graphic Design
Katie Ferguson
katie.ferguson@imlss.com

Marketing/Graphic Design
Alex German
alex.german@imlss.com

Marketing/Product Photos
Madison Wilker
madison.wilker@imlss.com

Marketing/Events
Sabrina Dean-Perry
sabrina.dean-perry@imlss.com

Marketing/Training Instructor
Dave Thielen
dave.thielen@imlss.com

Marketing/Product Photos
Jasmine Vallecillo
jasmine.vallecillo@imlss.com

MARKETING DEPARTMENT

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Purchasing Manager
Jereme Steinmann
jereme.steinmann@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Jerami Nafus
jerami.nafus@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Arlonzo Romero
arlonzo.romero@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Cyndee Velez
cyndee.velez@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Josh Gillett
josh.gillett@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Miguel Aguirre 
miguel.aguirre@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Heath Engels
heath.engels@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Jacob Christenson
jacob.christenson@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Ridge Perkins
ridge.perkins@imlss.com

Purchasing Agent
Shane Larsen
shane.larsen@imlss.com

Sr. Purchasing Agent
Sherri Snarr
sherri.snarr@imlss.com

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
Returns Manager
David Whittle
david.whittle@imlss.com

Returns Specialist
Julianna Souza
julianna.souza@imlss.com 

Returns Specialist
Khristina Kleintop
khristina.kleintop@imlss.com 

Returns Specialist
Sergio Ruiz
sergio.ruiz@imlss.com

Returns Specialist
Daniela Pimentel-Diaz
daniela.pimentel@imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Corporate
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Data Support
Dakota Anderson
dakota.anderson@imlss.com 

Data Support
Kyle Smith
kyle.smith@imlss.com 

Data Support
Luke Kartchner
luke.kartchner@imlss.com 

Inventory Analyst
Mike Rickman
mike.rickman@imlss.com

Data Support
Ashley Thompson
ashley.thompson@imlss.com 

Data Support Manager
Shandee Saunders
shandee.saunders@imlss.com

DATA SUPPORT DEPARTMENT

Inventory Support
Kelly Mulder
kelly.mulder@imlss.com 

Inventory Analyst
Nate Evans
nate.evans@imlss.com

Inventory Analyst
Paulette Taylor
paulette.taylor@imlss.com

Inventory Analyst
Katie Woessner
katie.woessner@imlss.com

Inventory Lead
Albert Mulder
albert.mulder@imlss.com 

Inventory Analyst
Jeremy Tollstrup
jeremy.tollstrup@imlss.com 

INVENTORY DEPARTMENT
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Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Director of Finance
Scott Swensen
scott.swensen@imlss.com

Accountant
Jackie Newbold
jackie.newbold@imlss.com

Financial Analyst
Kristyn Mittelstaedt
kristyn.mittelstaedt@imlss.com 

Accountant
Taylor Coil
taylor.coil@imlss.com

Sr. Accountant
Tami Nickel
tami.nickel@imlss.com

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

IT Networking
TJ Smith
tj.smith@imlss.com

IT Networking
Raven Clements
raven.clements@imlss.com

IT Manager
Darren Allan
darren.allan@imlss.com

Software Engineer
Austin Richards
austin.richards@imlss.com 

Software Engineering Manager
Chad Bohn
chad.bohn@imlss.com 

Software Engineer - BD
Nephi Smith
nephi.smith@brilldes.com

Software Engineer
Ken Topham
ken.topham@imlss.com

Software Engineer
Zack Magleby
zack.magleby@imlss.com

Software Engineer
Jared Montierth
jared.montierth@imlss.com

Software Engineer - BD
Jeremy Johnson
jeremy.johnson@brilldes.com

Software Engineer - BD
Stephanie Wilkey
stephanie.wilkey@brilldes.com

Software Support - BD
Peter Smith
peter.smith@brilldes.com

IT / SOFTWARE DEPARTMENT
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